Catarinense de Supercross - 22 Etapa
Intermediaria Curitibanos 0,430 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 8/5/2011 14:25. EE B

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:18:18

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 44.854 +0.164 14:26:16.762 10 49.529 +2.895 14:26:02.573
(104) RODRIGO RIFFEL 12 45.510 +0.820 14:27:02.272 11 50.886 +4.252 14:26:53.459
1 14:18:40.158 13 46.319 +1.629 14:27:48.591 12 49.739 +3.105 14:27:43.198
2 41.823 +0.184 14:19:21.981 14 45.993 +1.303 14:28:34.584 13 50.893 +4.259 14:28:34.091
3 41.639 14:20:03.620 15 45.841 +1.151 14:29:20.425 14 53.010 +6.376 14:29:27.101
4 41.775 +0.136 14:20:45.395
5 42.687 +1.048 14:21:28.082 (177) GABRIEL ZILARIO CLAUDINO (42) UESLEY TONOLLI
6 42.989 +1.350 14:22:11.071 1 14:18:44.207 1 14:18:45.476
7 42.296 +0.657 14:22:53.367 2 44.546 14:19:28.753 2 50.783 +2.260 14:19:36.259
8 42.622 +0.983 14:23:35.989 3 45.550 +1.004 14:20:14.303 3 48.802 +0.279 14:20:25.061
9 43.018 +1.379 14:24:19.007 4 45.019 +0.473 14:20:59.322 4 48.523 14:21:13.584
10 43.046 +1.407 14:25:02.053 5 44.547 +0.001 14:21:43.869 5 49.049 +0.526 14:22:02.633
1 42.043 +0.404 14:25:44.096 6 44.747 +0.201 14:22:28.616 6 49.136 +0.613 14:22:51.769
12 42.382 +0.743 14:26:26.478 7 45.365 +0.819 14:23:13.981 7 52.283 +3.760 14:23:44.052
13 43.215 +1.576 14:27:09.693 8 45.198 +0.652 14:23:59.179 8 52.509 +3.986 14:24:36.561
14 42.923 +1.284 14:27:52.616 9 45.451 +0.905 14:24:44.630 9 53.877 +5.354 14:25:30.438
15 43.967 +2.328 14:28:36.583 10 46.474 +1.928 14:25:31.104 10 53.052 +4.529 14:26:23.490
16 42520 +0.881 14:29:19.103 1 45.011 +0.465 14:26:16.115 11 51.859 +3.336 14:27:15.349
12 47.654 +3.108 14:27:03.769 12 53.436 +4.913 14:28:08.785
(13) CHARLES BARON 13 46.780 +2.234 14:27:50.549 13 56.171 +7.648 14:29:04.956
1 14:18:41.112 14 48.063 +3.517 14:28:38.612 14 55.853 +7.330 14:30:00.809
2 43.317 14:19:24.429 15 51.012 +6.466 14:29:29.624
3 43.364 +0.047 14:20:07.793 (29) GUSTAVO DAL PIZZOL FERNANDES
4 44.110 +0.793 14:20:51.903 (262) VINICIUS NALIN 1 14:18:45.805
5 43.680 +0.363 14:21:35.583 1 14:18:42.856 2 52.022 +2.780 14:19:37.827
6 43.391 +0.074 14:22:18.974 2 43.973 +0.628 14:19:26.829 3 51.019 +1.777 14:20:28.846
7 43.941 +0.624 14:23:02.915 3 1:04.759 +21.414 14:20:31.588 4 49.242 14:21:18.088
8 44576 +1.259 14:23:47.491 4 53.432 +10.087 14:21:25.020 5 50.349 +1.107 14:22:08.437
9 43.758 +0.441 14:24:31.249 5 45.076 +1.731 14:22:10.096 6 59.376 +10.134 14:23:07.813
10 44.690 +1.373 14:25:15.939 6 45.196 +1.851 14:22:55.292
1 44.634 +1.317 14:26:00.573 7 45.652 +2.307 14:23:40.944
12 44.838 +1.521 14:26:45.411 8 43.777 +0.432 14:24:24.721
13 46.025 +2.708 14:27:31.436 9 43.345 14:25:08.066
14 44.849 +1.532 14:28:16.285 10 44.685 +1.340 14:25:52.751
15 45.950 +2.633 14:29:02.235 11 48.199 +4.854 14:26:40.950
16 48.426 +5.109 14:29:50.661 12 48.866 +5.521 14:27:29.816
13 50.589 +7.244 14:28:20.405
(111) ALEX CAVALCA 14 46.589 +3.244 14:29:06.994
1 14.18.39.854 15 49.135 +5.790 14:29:56.129
2 43.782 +0.048 14:19:23.636
3 45.530 +1.796 14:20:09.166 (89) LUCIANO ORIANO JR
4 44.819 +1.085 14:20:53.985 1 14:18:42.263
5 44.420 +0.686 14:21:38.405 2 1:02.167 +15.372 14:19:44.430
6 43.811 +0.077 14:22:22.216 3 48.934 +2.139 14:20:33.364
7 44273 +0.539 14:23:06.489 4 47.833 +1.038 14:21:21.197
8 43.734 14:23:50.223 5 48.534 +1.739 14:22:09.731
9 47511 +3.777 14:24:37.734 6 49.064 +2.269 14:22:58.795
10 45.847 +2.113 14:25:23.581 7 47.308 +0.513 14:23:46.103
1 44,957 +1.223 14:26:08.538 8 51.001 +4.206 14:24:37.104
12 46.516 +2.782 14:26:55.054 9 47.831 +1.036 14:25:24.935
13 45.609 +1.875 14:27:40.663 10 48.339 +1.544 14:26:13.274
14 46.618 +2.884 14:28:27.281 1 48.227 +1.432 14:27:01.501
15 46.415 +2.681 14:29:13.696 12 46.795 14:27:48.296
16 48.153 +4.419 14:30:01.849 13 47.582 +0.787 14:28:35.878
14 47.402 +0.607 14:29:23.280
(413) LAWRENCE TASCA
1 14.18.43.344 (132) EDUARDO DE LAVI
2 46.040 +1.350 14:19:29.384 1 14:18:46.025
3 45.779 +1.089 14:20:15.163 2 48.223 +1.589 14:19:34.248
4 44.898 +0.208 14:21:00.061 3 48.350 +1.716 14:20:22.598
5 44.778 +0.088 14:21:44.839 4 47.501 +0.867 14:21:10.099
6 45.082 +0.392 14:22:29.921 5 46.634 14:21:56.733
7 44.690 14:23:14.611 6 47.726 +1.092 14:22:44.459
8 45.406 +0.716 14:24:00.017 7 48.770 +2.136 14:23:33.229
9 45.688 +0.998 14:24:45.705 8 49.975 +3.341 14:24:23.204
10 46.203 +1.513 14:25:31.908 9 49.840 +3.206 14:25:13.044
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